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Healthy

/2
7

B. Read and Match

5 45)

No smoking.

Love yourself.

No drinking alcohol.
Eye contact. /\o
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Take care of my body.

Live « Hosted by judith0409103

48% 0/5 1
Correct answers  Didn't finish Need help
Players (5)

Nickname Rank Correct answers
4 1 80%
1 2 0%
3 3 40%
5 4 40%
2 5 20%

Questions (5)

Question

Don't hold your pee.

After class, we go to the bathroom first.
Keep a healthy habit.

Drink more water.

| dare not ask the teacher "May | go to the...

1

Difficult questions

Unanswered

0

0

0

0

0
Type
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz

Final score
2992
2364
1470
1340

915

Correct answers
40%
20%
60%
80%

40%




Is this good for healthy?

Live « Hosted by judith0409103

61% 3/6
Correct answers Didn't finish
Players (6)
Nickname Rank
K'o' 1
1 2
2 3
4 4
3 5
789 9
Questions (10)
Question
1 EEN200 8

2 TEEMUFHIR 748

3 EENIRFEF 1t

4 BRIBKAZRE - FILIAR)
5 BEERAMENREEN
6 BN
7 B = BRI B 5
8 REMIFTRIE
9 A

10 2=
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Need help

Correct answers
30%
80%
70%
70%
60%

0%

=N

FINEREREAESREERE

3

Difficult questions

Unanswered

Type
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz

0

10

Final score
7894
6287
6215
5902
4933

0

Correct answers
33%
66%
83%
83%
83%
66%
83%
16%
33%

66%
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Correct answers  Didn't finish Need el Dlﬁ‘lcult questlons
A A %
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Players (29) i?Q% :lté 5
Nickname Rank Correct answers Unanswered Final score
18 1 93% 0 1647
17 2 93% 0 11432
4556534 3 93% 0 1342
Peggy 4 93% @) 10956
3 5 86% 0 10747
26 6 80% o 10268
Qaso 7 80% 0 9962
K.o. 8 80% 0 9778
Wen 9 73% O 9704
Kogg 10 73% 0 9455
Lulu 11 73% 1 9399
Cool 12 73% 0 9295
2222 13 80% 0 QP3P
2216 14 73% 1 9085
2215 15 73% 0 8976
2227 16 73% 0 8974
Amelia 17 73% 1 8921
5 18 73% 1 8518
Jk 19 73% 0 8449
2220 20 66% 0 8078
2206 21 66% 0 7936
25 22 73% 1 7410

2208 23 60% 3 6623




KOPZZ 24 Uvo

Nickname Rank Correct answers

Uglop 25 0%

Ko 26 0%

K.O. 27 0%

2210 28 0%

Hans 29 0%
Questions (15)

Question

1 Drink more water!

2 BLENBREENIREEE  BEEASELAE -

3 Don't litter.

4 EUBEEESLRE -

5 No second-hand smoking!

6 HMRSEEENER  REENFENY -

7 Don't hold your pee!

8 My eye hurts. What can we do?

9 INFTREINWhat can he do?

10 AR A E A ZLUTHIR (Recycle)?

1 NAAEAZTE (Community) B EEIR?

12 Keep a healthy habit!

13 M EAZ _FREEREMNGE?

14 MIIEAZREECHGIR?

15

What can we do?

12

Unanswered

Type
True or false
True or false
True or false
True or false
True or false
True or false
True or false
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz
Quiz

15

15

15

15

15

Correct answers

/L 68%

2 75%
4 68%
D 75%
2 75%
/' 79%
3%
D 75%
55%
65%
55%
24%
65%
58%
S 7%







I B o T ok . 7 2 kg « + Al
o ] ) i . T , 7 @ 2 ) %3 4,f 7
fﬂ;} %X ﬁa”‘@%’ > gﬁé//\zvﬂﬂ‘F é@t IS Eo ? Z""‘(%—‘KY/ AN =T ER

, BRI ELTIRCRIMI AT FHamgoth

» Kindergarten
MRET e

» Future Me

X ] H 45 %
\‘*h’é@ 3_&'&'
- \"‘ -~

{
[}
|
i
I




I Like Myself
% t o)

Everyone is unique, different from otheré. Find out how special you are.

I. Looks _ II. Body Features
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Love My Family

Please record your actions of love to your family and share them.

g

Family Members _
Actions of Love
(Use English here.)
Monda AR T
y mo i f
(E—)
Tuesday Moim o
Wednesda x @ "
morm 5 3
y
N < ﬁj X\
Thursday mom ;L 274
. AN A ﬁ ol T e ,
Friday MO 1A L )
~~ — NN —7):% | s
Saturday MOIMN| X L{f
Sunday o S E
doa 2 . me
(288) 3
Sign by Mom / Dad:
F %% mom, dad, sister, brother, grandpa, grandma
|
Q”ﬂt _ /L\ <
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Circle the date you ve done.
Ty RLEg: Be s RAHS o
v]l@[@]e]5]6
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is) | (16)| A7 | (18| 19 | @V
(22) | 23) | (24)| 25)| @0 | 21
30

. Take a 10-minute break every 30-minute > Lg}‘ 3
8 9 1

®

screen time. . .
(15 16

. Take good sitting posture.

. Protect your eyes against the sun.

A T Lol Edd
O 2 Los:s0BRE10:30
O T 1420 B TFI630

5. Playing outside prevents eyesight

problems.




Drink More Water
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